
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

22 
9 

49 
8 
5 

83 
3 

65 
11 
12 
80 
51 
10 
96 
26 
27 
47 
62 
24 
33 

Name 

Richard Verschoor 

Jehan Daruvala 

Thomas Randle 

Marcus Armstrong 

Pedro Piquet 

Kami Laliberte 

Brendon Leitch 

Enaam Ahmed 

Taylor Cockerton 

Christian Hahn 

Nikita Lastochkin 

Shelby Blackstock 

Thomas Neubauer 

Luis Leeds 

Harry Hayek 

J ean B aptis te S im m ena uer 

Keyvan Andres 

Ferdinand Habsburg 

Ameya Vaidyanathan 

Kory Enders 

Hometown 

Netherlands 

India 

Australia 

New Zealand 

Brazil 

Canada 

New Zealand 

UK 

New Zealand 

Brazil 

Russia 

USA 

France 

Australia 

Australia 

France 

USA 

Austria 

India 

USA 

Make 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Toyota FT50 

Best Tm 

1:00.129 

1:00.359 

1:00.531 

1:00.775 

1:00.829 

1:00.929 

1:00.801 

1:01.084 

1:01.143 

1:01.167 

1:01.766 

1:01.663 

1:01.697 

1:01.612 

1:01.146 

1:01.700 

1:01.686 

1:00.166 

1:01.977 

1:02.624 

In Lap 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

11 

7 

10 

10 

10 

15 

12 

14 

7 

13 

11 

7 

7 

8 

5 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

Gap 

10.930 

3.497 

0.330 

4.247 

1.833 

0.796 

1.010 

0.037 

7.952 

6.695 

0.497 

0.718 

2.140 

1.203 

2.414 

1.408 

1.404 

0.778 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:20.846 

20:31.776 

20:35.273 

20:35.603 

20:39.850 

20:41.683 

20:42.479 

20:43.489 

20:43.526 

20:51.478 

20:58.173 

20:58.670 

20:59.388 

21:01.528 

21:02.731 

21:05.145 

21:06.553 

21:07.957 

21:08.735 

20:34.085 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.930 

Avg. Speed 

154.516 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.129 

Best Speed 

156.863 

Best Lap by 

22 - Richard Verschoor 
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Speedworks Motorsport Championship  

Toyota Racing Series 

Race 3 (21) 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:29:20 

Teretonga 2.620 km 

22/01/2017 03:05 p.m. 

      Speedworks Motorsport Championship

                     Teretonga Park

 


